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Operator O&M savings

1 minute Vhr savings in annual terms

1 4

line Vhr Vhr
1 2,332 9,327
2 1,300 5,200
3 1,195 4,782
mw>"nho 4,827 19,309

23 DV NOoN
RUAZP)A

passengers time savings

1 min total
line Phr Phr
1| 133,463 533,853
2 41,996, 167,986
3 56,512 226,048
mwl"ho 231,972 927,887

O&M Cost savings

NIS

NIS

1

289,082

1,156,326

2

161,169

644,677

3

148,194

292,115

mv >"nho

598,445

2,393,778

passenger time savings
1 minute Vhr savings in annual terms (only 0.6 per passnger)

1 min

total

NIS

NIS

1

3,336,582

13,346,328

2

1,049,912

4,199,648

3

1,412,799

b4,

mv >"ho

35,799,29

23,197,170
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Priority requests

DSRC networks -
Request table
/ status
/ - 4 J
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Priority
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